Calibration technology
WIKA data sheet CT 11.01
Page 1 of 11WIKA data sheet CT 11.01 ∙ 04/2018
Data sheets showing similar products and accessories:
Intrinsically safe hand-held pressure indicator (Ex version); model CPH62I0; see data sheet CT 11.02
Hand-held pressure indicator; model CPH6300; see data sheet CT 12.01
Test pumps, hydraulic; CPP series; see data sheet CT 91.05
Hand test pump, pneumatic; model CPP30; see data sheet CT 91.06

Creation of data logger test reports without limiting the measured values.
Page 10 of 11 WIKA data sheet CT 11.01 ∙ 04/2018
Accessories Order code
9 V rechargeable battery CPH-A-62-AZZZZZZZZZ-Z
9 V battery CPH-A-62-BZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Charger for 9 V rechargeable battery and 2 rechargeable AAA batteries (Euro standard) CPH-A-62-1ZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Charger for 9 V rechargeable battery and 2 rechargeable AAA batteries (UK standard) CPH-A-62-2ZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Charger for 9 V rechargeable battery and 2 rechargeable AAA batteries (US standard) CPH-A-62-3ZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Power supply unit (Euro standard) CPH-A-62-4ZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Power supply unit (UK standard) CPH-A-62-5ZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Power supply unit (US standard) CPH-A-62-6ZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Sealing set, consisting of 4 x G ½ USIT seals, 2 x G ¼ USIT seals and plastic box CPH-A-62-DZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Sensor connection cable, approx. 1.1 m (3.3 ft) CPH-A-62-SZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Extension cable for connection of sensors, approx. 3.8 m (12.5 ft) to approx. 5 m (16.4 ft) CPH-A-62-VZZZZZZZZZ-Z
2 connection cable, 2 m (6.6 ft) with loose ends (sleeves) for connecting the configurable analogue output CPH-A-62-EZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Plastic case for 1 x hand-held, 3 x pressure sensors, accessories CPH-A-62-KZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Plastic case for 1 x hand-held, 5 x pressure sensors, 1 x pneumatic hand test pump CPP7-H or CPP30,
accessories
CPH-A-62-LZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Plastic case for 1 x hand-held, 4 x pressure sensors, 1 x hydraulic hand test pump CPP700-H/CPP1000-H,
accessories
CPH-A-62-NZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Transport case made of aluminium for 1 x hand-held, 5 x pressure sensors, 1 x hydraulic hand spindle
pump CPP1000-L, accessories
CPH-A-62-MZZZZZZZZZ-Z
Transport case made of aluminium (pressure + temperature) for 2 x hand-helds, 5 x pressure sensors, 2 x
temperature probes, accessories
CPH-A-62-OZZZZZZZZZ-Z
RS-232 interface cable CPH-A-62-RZZZZZZZZZ-Z
USB interface cable CPH-A-62-UZZZZZZZZZ-Z
GSoft data logger evaluation software CPH-A-62-GZZZZZZZZZ-Z
WIKA-Cal calibration software WIKA-CAL-ZZ-L-Z
© 02/2003 WIKA Alexander Wiegand SE & Co. KG, all rights reserved.
The specifications given in this document represent the state of engineering at the time of publishing.
We reserve the right to make modifications to the specifications and materials.